

ELIZABETH F. GAMBLE GARDEN HISTORIC HOME & GARDEN



Stock Transfer Information

Please instruct your broker to transfer shares from your account to:

Elizabeth F. Gamble Garden Charles Schwab DTC # 0-164 Account # 3135-1126

To assure proper gift acknowledgment (to identify you as the donor), please inform Gamble Garden of your donation by emailing or mailing this form to us when you request your transfer.

To: Gamble Garden	
From:	
Phone:	
Re: STOCK TRANSFER	
I intend to contributeshares of	stock
to the Elizabeth F. Gamble Garden on	
Estimated value \$	
My gift is intended for: ☐ Annual Appeal (General Support) ☐ The Endowment Fund ☐ Other	
Signature	Date

Thank you for your generous support. Elizabeth F. Gamble Garden is a 501(c)3 nonprofit organization, TAX ID # 77-0094213

1431 Waverley Street, Palo Alto, CA 94301 Phone: 650-329-1356 ~ admin@gamblegarden.org